
Hali Seidel  •  800.543.2111 ext. 3023
Hali.Seidel@besse.com

Jennifer Bain  •  800.543.2111, ext. 3121 
Jennifer.Bastin@besse.com

Angela Moreland  •  800.543.2111, ext. 3126
Angela.Moreland@besse.com

Region
ID, MD, MI, NE, NV, PA, UT, WA

Region
CA, DE, IL, NC, OK, TN

Region
AK, AL, AZ, CO, GA, HI, IA, KS, MA, MN, 
MO, MS, OR, VA, VI, WY

Debbie Salter  •  800.543.2111, ext. 3128
Debbie.Salter@besse.com

Ewelina Oponska  •  800.543.2111 ext. 3045
Ewelina.oponska@cencora.com

Austin Calkins  •  800.543.2111 ext. 3037
Austin.Calkins@besse.com

Region
CT, KY, MT, ND, OH, SC, SD, WV

Region
AR, FL, LA, NM, TX

Region
DC, IN, ME, NH, NJ, NY, RI, VT, WI

Infusion account managers

Brian Burr
Vice President, Infusion Sales
513.316.7702
Brian.Burr@besse.com  

Casey Ellis
Director, Infusion sales
513.709.2039 
Casey.Ellis@besse.com 

Ben Helmchen
Director, Strategic Accounts
800.543.2111 ext 3090
Ben.Helmchen@besse.com


